BEEM To Let

J
12 Devonshire Street
London, W1G 7AB
Stunning period offices, just Refurbished
Cabled
moments from Portland e
. Carpeted

Street. On floor wcs

On floor kitchenette

395 to 1,577 sq ft
(36.70 to 146.51 sq m)

www.beemre.co.uk



12 Devonshire Street, London, W1G 7AB

Summary

Available Size

Rent

VAT

EPC Rating

Description

The available accommodation is located on the 2nd floor and comprises one front
suite overlooking Devonshire Street and two suites to the rear overlooking the

garden. The space is accessed off the main reception area and be taken as a whole

or in parts.

Location

The building can be found at the eastern end of Devonshire Street, close to its
junction with Portland Place. Marylebone High Street is just a short walk to the west
and offers a large range of shops, bars and food outlets to suit all tastes. Great

Portland Street, Regents Park and Oxford Circus underground stations are in close

proximity.

Accommodation

39510 1,577 sq ft

£141 per sq ft all inclusive to include rent, rates, utilities, insurance,

management and front of house (excluding internet)

Applicable

D (82)

The accommodation comprises the following areas:

Name

2nd - 2nd (front)

2nd - 2nd (rear suite A)
2nd - 2nd (read suite B)

Total

sq ft
690
492
395
1,577

sqm
64.10
4571
36.70
146.51

Availability
Available
Available

Available
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Viewing & Further Information

I Nigel Wallnofer
07773 375 718

nigel@beemre.co.uk

The above information contained within this email is sent subject to contract. These particulars are for general information only and do not constitute any part of an offer or contract. All statements contained therein are made
without responsibility on the part of the vendors or lessors and are not to be relied upon as statement or representation of fact. Intending purchasers or lessees must satisfy themselves, by inspection, or otherwise, as to the

correctness of each of the statements of dimensions contained in these particulars. Generated on 29/09/2025



