BEEM To Let



12 Devonshire Street

London, W1G 7AB

Stunning period offices, just moments from Portland Place and Marylebone High Street.

395 to 1,577 sq ft

(36.70 to 146.51 sq m)

Refurbished

Cabled

Carpeted

Shared reception

On floor wcs

On floor kitchenette

12 Devonshire Street, London, W1G 7AB

Summary

Available Size	395 to 1,577 sq ft
Rent	£141 per sq ft all inclusive to include rent, rates, utilities, insurance, management and front of house (excluding internet)
VAT	Applicable
EPC Rating	D (82)

Description

The available accommodation is located on the 2nd floor and comprises one front suite overlooking Devonshire Street and two suites to the rear overlooking the garden. The space is accessed off the main reception area and be taken as a whole or in parts.

Location

The building can be found at the eastern end of Devonshire Street, close to its junction with Portland Place. Marylebone High Street is just a short walk to the west and offers a large range of shops, bars and food outlets to suit all tastes. Great Portland Street, Regents Park and Oxford Circus underground stations are in close proximity.

Accommodation

The accommodation comprises the following areas:

Name	sq ft	sq m	Availability
2nd - 2nd (front)	690	64.10	Available
2nd - 2nd (rear suite A)	492	45.71	Available
2nd - 2nd (read suite B)	395	36.70	Available
Total	1,577	146.51	







Viewing & Further Information



Nigel Wallnofer 07773 375 718 nigel@beemre.co.uk